
Investor’s

Newsletter

February

2017

Unaudited Financials - December 2016

shar eHo l der s' Equit y

Net  Pr o f it

Total  Asset s

customer s' deposit s

Loans to  customer s

GROWTH INDICATORS

15.99%

6.42%

6.55%

3.44%

12.29%

YOY % Growth

2,309

199

17,207

12,606

4,773

Amount (USD Million)

LoungeKey for Platinum cards

Living in Dubai? This package is for you! 

NRL Account gives you the advantage

of Two Bank Accounts

One in the UAE & another in Lebanon

with Free Online Funds Transfer Facility

Bank of Beirut has received three prestigious awards at the 2016 Banker Middle East Lebanon Product Awards competition, organized 
by CPI Financial. The awards are: “Best Online Banking Service” award for its online banking portal, the “Best Insurance Product” 
award for its savings plans and the “Best SME Product” award for its Small Business Loans. The Banker Middle East

Industry Awards are considered the most important recognition of financial excellence in the region. 

Benefit today from Free 
lounge access to LAT Business 
Lounge in Beirut, Club Aspire 
lounge/Terminal 3 in London

and many others.



All you need to do is to show 
your Platinum card and 
mention LoungeKey to

reception staff.



Loungekey.com/visaplatinummena





