



Bank of Beirut has received three prestigious awards at the 2016 Banker Middle East Lebanon Product Awards competition, organized by CPI Financial. The awards are: "Best Online Banking Service" award for its online banking portal, the "Best Insurance Product" award for its savings plans and the "Best SME Product" award for its Small Business Loans. The Banker Middle East Industry Awards are considered the most important recognition of financial excellence in the region.

Unaudited Financials - December 2016

GROWTH INDICATORS	Amount (USD Million)	YOY % Growth
TOTAL ASSETS	17,207	6.55%
CUSTOMERS' DEPOSITS	12,606	3.44%
LOANS TO CUSTOMERS	4,773	12.29%
SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY	2,309	15.99%
NET PROFIT	199	6.42%

Loungekey for Platinum cards

Benefit today from Free lounge access to LAT Business Lounge in Beirut, Club Aspire lounge/Terminal 3 in London and many others.

All you need to do is to show your Platinum card and mention LoungeKey to reception staff.

Loungekey.com/visaplatinummena



Living in Dubai? This package is for you!

